
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

96 
56 
27 

3 
0 

82 
25 
60 

146 
51 

Name 

René Christensen 
Gerrit Recker 
Thorleif Møller 
Niklas Damgaard 
Thomas Uwe Jørgensen 
Mikkel Æbeløe 
Mike Kofoed 
Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 
Pavia Sørensen 
Mikkel Bay 

Class 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

SM 

SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

SM B DM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM 

SM 

Best Tm 

1:03.855 
1:05.260 
1:05.935 
1:07.045 
1:08.063 
1:08.861 
1:10.303 
1:11.878 
1:12.270 
1:13.166 

Diff 

1.405 
2.080 
3.190 
4.208 
5.006 
6.448 
8.023 
8.415 
9.311 

Best Speed 

74,982 
73,368 
72,617 
71,415 
70,347 
69,531 
68,105 
66,613 
66,252 
65,440 

In Lap 

2 
11 

1 
7 

10 
6 
8 
8 
2 
2 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

(Kørenummer 25) 

Team Derudaf Racing 
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Vojens 
Friday 

Black/Orange SM - 1300-1320 

Qualifying started at 13:01:34 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2015 13:00 


